যরদ্দজতিকত ত র্ন্ধকী দতললমূনল র্যাাংনকর তেকে র্ন্ধক রাখা আনে এর্াং যরদ্দজতিকত ত আমনমাক্তার দতললমূনল আদালনতর আনদশ 

োড়াই উহা তর্ক্রনয়র ক্ষমতা র্যাাংকনক প্রদাে করা আনে। ঋণগ্রহীতা মঞ্জরুীিনের শতব যমাতানর্ক ঋণ িতরনশাধ ো করায় তর্গত 

০৬/০১/২০২৬ইাং তাতরখ িয বন্ত যখলািী ঋণ র্ার্দ র্যাাংনকর িাওো যমাে ৫৬,২৭,০০০ (োপ্পান্ন লক্ষ সাতাশ হাজার োকা) োকা সহ 

অেযােয আেুসতিক খরচ ও আদায়কালতক সুদ আদানরর তেতমনি তেম্ন তফতসলভুক্ত সম্পতি তেলানম তর্ক্রনয়র জেয আগ্রহী 

যক্রতানদর তেকে হইনত তেম্ন র্তণ বত শতবাতদনত সাদা কাগনজ/িযানড স্থায়ী ঠিকাোসহ িূে বাি ঠিকাো উনেখ িূর্ বক সীলনমাহরকত ত 

দরিে আহর্াে করা যাইনতনে।   

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY ABOVE REFERRED TO 
All that piece and parcel of land measuring (0300+0092+0092)=0484 (four hundred eighty four) ajutangsha or 4.84 (four 

point eight four) decimal with all structure building thereon including all other right title, interest, easement etc. appertaining 

thereto situated within District- Dhaka, Police Station & Sub-Registrar Office- Dohar, Dhaka, J.L. No. C.S. 222, S.A. 48, 

R.S. 57, "Mouza- Joypara", Khatian No. C.S. 839, S.A. 766, R.S. 1263, Mutation Khatian No. 7592, Jote No. 7592/44, Plot 

No. C.S. & S.A. 1186 (one thousand one hundred eight six), 1187 (one thousand one hundred eighty seven), 1188 (one 

thousand one hundred eighty eight). R.S. 2097 (two thousand ninety-seven), 2098 (two thousand ninety-eight). 2099 (two 

thousand ninety-eight)'. And the said land is butted and bounded by on the North-Own Road/Jahir, On the South-Govt. 

Road 24 feet, on the East- Md. Salam & others, on the west- Jahir Ahmed.